
Improve your facility’s GREEN foot print 

 



 

             Introducing “Heli Fan” Energy saving High Volume Low Speed (HVLS) Fans 

                  Manufactured By 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 





HELI-Fan™ Capabilities 
 Technical Specifications 

 

 

 

 

 

Distance covered from fan centre 
*at mentioned height   Note : Golden Engineering Co. Pvt. Ltd. Reserves the right to make changes owing to regular product development 

 

 

FAN SIZE 3.7m 
12 ft 

4.9m 
16 ft 

6.1 m 
20 ft 

7.3 m 
24 ft 

CFM 1,31,200 1,78,530 3,23,449 3,89,746 

POWER 
0.75kw 
(1 hp) 

1.1kw 
(1.5 hp) 

1.5kw 
(2 hp) 

1.5kw 
(2 hp) 

AMPs 2.5 amps 3.4 amps 6.2 amps 6.2 amps 

RPM 103 70 60 53 

WEIGHT 115 Kgs 128 Kgs 148 Kgs 158 Kgs 

FAN SIZE 3.7m 
12 ft 

4.9m 
16 ft 

6.1 m 
20 ft 

7.3 m 
24 ft 

Installed 
Height 

40 ft 7m 8m 12m 18m 

35 ft 7.5m 9m 12m 19m 

30 ft 8m 10m 14m 21m 

25 ft 9m 11m 16m 23m 

18 ft 10m 12m 18m 25m 

Area Covered 

at 18 ft 4,500sq.ft 6,500sq.ft 15,000sq.ft 25,000sq.ft 



 



Pole mount application for open spaces 

 

  



 


